AN

e

B/ B

15.0

221

15.0

2.8

FaSs — g

010.8X0.8

A

(N-1)X3.5

(N-1)X3.5+14.2

N=Number of contacts

(N-1)X3.5+14 .2

219

| 35

SIGN DESCRIPTON DATE  |APPROVER

Technical Data:
Material:
Solder Pin: Copper Alloy Tin plated
Metal nut:Copper Alloy
Insulator body(housing): Polyamide(Glass filled)(UL94V-0)
Electrical
Voltage rating: 300VAC
Current rating: 12Amps/way max
Withstanding Voltage: 2500VAC(Imin) Test time=60sec/1pcs
Mechanical:
Operating femperafure: -40°C to +105°C
Soldring reliability:
Test femperafure= 250°C+10°C
5 seconds max
Ordering Information:
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